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U-21 Championship
2017/18 8th round, Match #43

Friday, 09.09.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

2 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

41 Lopka Roman
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
24 Averianov Maksym (C)
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
31 Kondrakov Daniil
39 Macheliuk Artem
47 Koltsun Pylyp
53 Baidaluk Ihor
94 Liubko Vladyslav
97 Kapelian Andrii

Substitutes
74 Medvediev Mark
13 Zozulia Oleksandr
16 Zamurenko Pavlo
36 Boloban Oleksii
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
70 Klochan Vladyslav
86 Sirosh Vadym

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

12 Smorodin Sergey
2 Semenchenko Valentyn
75 Shchetinin Vladyslav
20 Veremieiev Vladyslav
42 Sokolov Oleh (C)
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
25 Terekhov Yaroslav
19 Mochuliak Rienat
17 Chernyshov Oleksii
10 Semeniv Dmytro
18 Sablin Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Suaib Ibrahim
33 Buriachenko Mykola
90 Hladchenko Oleh
6 Svirchuk Vadym
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
7 Shtohrin Andrii
23 Otroshko Illia

Coach
Matiukhin Serhii

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #43
Friday, 09.09.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 2 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
9 Malinovskyi Nazar

36 Boloban Oleksii 46'

46' 18 Sablin Bohdan
7 Shtohrin Andrii

97 Kapelian Andrii
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr 48'

24 Averianov Maksym 49'

52' 25 Terekhov Yaroslav
33 Buriachenko Mykola

57' 19 Mochuliak Rienat

39 Macheliuk Artem 58'

61' 20 Veremieiev Vladyslav
90 Hladchenko Oleh

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
70 Klochan Vladyslav 64'

31 Kondrakov Daniil 67'

68' 17 Chernyshov Oleksii
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro

75' 33 Buriachenko Mykola
94 Liubko Vladyslav

86 Sirosh Vadym 76'

86 Sirosh Vadym 78'

47 Koltsun Pylyp 79'

84' 75 Shchetinin Vladyslav

31 Kondrakov Daniil
16 Zamurenko Pavlo 86'

36 Boloban Oleksii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


